Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.69
31.21
31.58
31.85
3217
33.31
34.97
35.33
38.80
38.80
38.92
40.28
42.79
45.39
45.53
45.60
46.40
47.26
47.51
48.66
50.04
51.07
51.77
52.41
53.06

54.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
510
493
480
466
420
363
352
265
265
263
237
198
166
164
163
155
147
144
134
123
116
111
107
103
98

Round

m m M m

Date

16/12/23
19/06/22
19/06/22
07/11/21
04/05/21
07/10/20
17/11119
15/06/19
22/10117
191117
24/03/18
08/04/17
09/07/16
18/04/15
13/01/16
24/01/16
04/07/15
28/03/15
2211114
18/10/14
08/06/14
12/01/14
09/06/13
12/04/14
06/10/13
24/1113

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City Summer Festival

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Hatfield
Hatfield
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Bournemouth
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Cranleigh
Guildford
Cranleigh

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2

0

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Bracknell Sy 2
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3
Bracknell Sy 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
29.69
31.58
31.21
31.85
32.17
33.31
34.97
35.33
38.92
38.80
38.80
40.28
42.79
45.60
45,53
46.40
45.39
47.26
47.51
48.66
50.04
52.41
51.07
54.11
53.06

51.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

593
493
510
480
466
420
363
352
263
265
265
237
198
163
164
155
166
147
144
134
123
107
116
98
103
111

Round

F

I I =

Date

16/12/23
19/06/22
19/06/22
07/11/21
04/05/21
07/10/20
17/11/19
15/06/19
24/03/18
19/11/17
22/10117
08/04/17
09/07/16
24/01/16
13/01/16
04/07/15
18/04/15
28/03/15
22/11/14
18/10/14
08/06/14
12/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
06/10/13
09/06/13

Meet

Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet

Hatfield SC Summer Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet
Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Cranleigh County Chaser

Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16
Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Hatfield
Hatfield
Winchester
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Aldershot
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Bournemouth
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Bracknell Sy
Bracknell Sy
Bracknell Sy
Bracknell Sy

Bracknell Sy

Page 2/2

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



