Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.69	593	F	16/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
31.21	510	Н	19/06/22	Hatfield SC Summer Meet	Hatfield	Guildford Ct	2
31.58	493	F	19/06/22	Hatfield SC Summer Meet	Hatfield	Guildford Ct	2
31.85	480	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Guildford Ct	2
32.17	466	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
33.31	420	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
34.97	363	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
35.33	352	F	15/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
38.80	265	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
38.80	265	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
38.92	263	F	24/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
40.28	237	F	08/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
42.79	198	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
45.39	166	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
45.53	164	F	13/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
45.60	163	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
46.40	155	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
47.26	147		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
47.51	144	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
48.66	134	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
50.04	123	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
51.07	116	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2
51.77	111	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
52.41	107	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
53.06	103	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
54.11	98	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.69	593	F	16/12/23	Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023	Hillingdon		3
31.58	493	F	19/06/22	Hatfield SC Summer Meet	Hatfield	Guildford Ct	2
31.21	510	Н	19/06/22	Hatfield SC Summer Meet	Hatfield	Guildford Ct	2
31.85	480	Н	07/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Guildford Ct	2
32.17	466	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
33.31	420	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
34.97	363	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
35.33	352	F	15/06/19	Hillingdon 3rd Maurice & Daphne Memorial Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
38.92	263	F	24/03/18	Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
38.80	265	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
38.80	265	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
40.28	237	F	08/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
42.79	198	F	09/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
45.60	163	F	24/01/16	Cranleigh County Chaser	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
45.53	164	F	13/01/16	Guildford City County Squad TT Series 2015 16	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
46.40	155	F	04/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
45.39	166	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
47.26	147		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
47.51	144	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
48.66	134	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
50.04	123	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
52.41	107	F	12/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
51.07	116	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bracknell Sy	2
54.11	98	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Bracknell Sy	3
53.06	103	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3
51.77	111	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Bracknell Sy	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS